TITLE

New Teacher Orientation

New Teacher Staff Dev.

Staff Development

Staff Development

Staff Development
UIL Orientation

Safety Procedures
Safety Procedures
Safety Procedures
“Sundae Night”

Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development
Staff Development

Staff Development

DATE

8-14-08

8-15-08

8-15-08

8-18-08

8-18-08

8-18-08

8-18-08

8-18-08

8-18-08

8-18-08

8-19-08

8-20-08

8-21-08

8-22-08

11-26-08

12-18-08

12-19-08

1-2-09

3-13-09

5-28-09

5-29-09

5-30-09

TIME
8:30 -4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 —4:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. Refreshments
9:00 a.m. Gen. Orientation
11:00 a.m. Campus Orientation

1:00 -4:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

6:30 - 8:30 p.m.
8:30 — 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 — 4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
8:30 -4:00 p.m.
8:30 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.

8:30 - 4:00 p.m.

PLACE
H.S. Speech Room
H.S. Speech Room
Comp Day
High School
High School
Home Campus
Home Campus
H.S. Speech Room
E.C.C. Cafeteria
E.C.C. Cafeteria
E.C.C. Cafeteria
Family Life Center
Home Campus
Home Campus
Home Campus
Home Campus
Comp Day
Home Campus
Home Campus
Comp Day
Comp Day
Home Campus
Home Campus

Home Campus

WYLIE 1.S.D. 2008-09 STAFF DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

AUDIENCE
New Teachers to WISD

New Teachers to WISD

K-12 Staff

WISD Staff

WISD Staff
All Coaches
All Custodians

All Bus Drivers

All Cafeteria Workers

WISD Board, Staff & Families

K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff
K-12 Staff

K-12 Staff



