WYLIE I.S.D. 2008-09 STAFF DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

TITLE	DATE	TIME	PLACE	AUDIENCE
New Teacher Orientation	8-14-08	8:30 -4:00 p.m.	H.S. Speech Room	New Teachers to WISD
New Teacher Staff Dev.	8-15-08	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	H.S. Speech Room	New Teachers to WISD
Staff Development	8-15-08	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-18-08	8:30 a.m. Refreshments 9:00 a.m. Gen. Orientation 11:00 a.m. Campus Orientation	High School High School Home Campus	WISD Staff
Staff Development	8-18-08	1:00 -4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	WISD Staff
UIL Orientation	8-18-08	1:30 p.m.	H.S. Speech Room	All Coaches
Safety Procedures	8-18-08	1:00 p.m.	E.C.C. Cafeteria	All Custodians
Safety Procedures	8-18-08	2:00 p.m.	E.C.C. Cafeteria	All Bus Drivers
Safety Procedures	8-18-08	3:00 p.m.	E.C.C. Cafeteria	All Cafeteria Workers
"Sundae Night"	8-18-08	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	Family Life Center	WISD Board, Staff & Families
Staff Development	8-19-08	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-20-08	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-21-08	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	8-22-08	8:30 – 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	11-26-08	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	12-18-08	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	12-19-08	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	1-2-09	8:30 -4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	3-13-09	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Comp Day	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-28-09	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-29-09	1:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff
Staff Development	5-30-09	8:30 - 4:00 p.m.	Home Campus	K-12 Staff